Page <1> V1.002/09/20
Kit Contents
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Newark Order Code: 81AH8532
Part Number: EC410
SKU QTY Part Number Brand Description

where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Newark Order Code: 81AH8532
Part Number: EC410
SKU QTY Part Number Brand Description
58K5001 10 MCCFR0W4J0102A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 1KOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5002 10 MCCFR0W4J0103A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 10KOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5003 10 MCCFR0W4J0104A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 100KOHM,
250MW 5%
58K5004 10 MCCFR0W4J0105A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 1MOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5025 5 MCCFR0W4J0202A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 2KOHM,
250MW, 5%
59K8375 5 MCCFR0W4J0392A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 3.9KOHM,
250MW 5%
58K5069 5 MCCFR0W4J0682A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 6.8KOHM,
250MW 5%
58K5016 5 MCCFR0W4J0153A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 15KOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5031 5 MCCFR0W4J0223A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 22KOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5044 5 MCCFR0W4J0333A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 33KOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5057 5 MCCFR0W4J0473A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 47KOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5070 5 MCCFR0W4J0683A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 68KOHM,
250MW, 5%
58K5017 2 MCCFR0W4J0154A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 150KOHM,
250MW 5%
58K5032 2 MCCFR0W4J0224A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 220KOHM,
250MW 5%
58K5045 2 MCCFR0W4J0334A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 330KOHM,
250MW 5%
58K5058 2 MCCFR0W4J0474A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 470KOHM,
250MW 5%
58K5071 2 MCCFR0W4J0684A50 MULTICOMP PRO CARBON FILM RESISTOR, 680KOHM,
250MW 5%
17M3619 2 3362P-1-103TLF BOURNS
TRIMPOT, SINGLE TURN, CERMET, TOP
ADJUST, 10 KOHM, THROUGH HOLE,